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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
Lake County
505613300i 827 ”
3056133002 537
3656133003 1,024
3056133004 876
3056133065 743
3056133006 | 897 |
| Lake Couﬁty - Total 4,964
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
| Cumulative - ;t'otal | 0
’County - Téta! 4,904
CITY CLERK (Vote for

Cards Cast

221

115

244

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

115
244

214

245

196

1,235

1,235

221

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

26.72%
21.42%
23.83%
| 24.43%
32.97%
21.85%

25.18%

N/A
N/A

25.18%

General Election
Lake County
November 07, 2017

11/21/2017 11:10:40 AM
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ISSUE 4B (Vote for 1)

E
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@
£
i
Precinct
County
Lake County
3056133001 221
3056133002 115
3056133003 244
3056133004 214
3056133005 245
3056133006 196
Lake County - Total 1,235
Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Registered
Voters

827
537
1,024
876
743
897

4,904

Precinct

County
Lake tounty
3056133001
3’056&33002
30’5613’30’03
3(k)!’5”6133(504 |

3056133005

3056133006

Lake County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

‘ Yes/For

118

45

110

76

99

62

510

No/Against

98

66

131

136

141

126

698

11,.

2017 11:10:40 AM

Total Votes

216

111

241

212

240

188

1,208
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Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

County
Lake County

3056133001
3056133002
3056133003
3056133004
3056133005
3056133006
Lake County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

1,235 4,904

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

COLORADO MOUNTAIN COLLEGE

ISSUE #4B

SHALL COLORADO MOUNTAIN COLLEGE
DISTRICT'S TAXES BE INCREASED BY AN
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $50,000 IN
DISTRICT-WIDE TAXES LEVIED IN 2017
AND COLLECTED IN 2018, AND BY SUCH
ADDITIONAL AMOUNTS AS MAY BE
COLLECTED ANNUALLY THEREAFTER,
BY INCREASING THE DISTRICT'S MILL
LEVY TO RECOVER TAX REVENUE
REDUCTIONS CAUSED BY DECREASES
IN THE STATE-WIDE RESIDENTIAL
ASSESSMENT RATIO (ARTICLE X,
SECTION 3 OF THE COLORADO

{CONSTITUTION, COMMONLY KNOWN AS
' THE "GALLAGHER AMENDMENT")
{OCCURRING AFTER JANUARY 1, 2017,

SO LONG AS THE DISTRICT'S BOARD OF
TRUSTEES DETERMINES FOR ANY

FISCAL YEAR THAT RECOVERY OF TAX
REVENUE REDUCTIONS IS NECESSARY
FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF COLLEGE
SERVICES, AND SHALL THE REVENUES
GENERATED BY ANY SUCH MILL LEVY
INCREASE BE COLLECTED, RETAINED
AND SPENT NOTWITHSTANDING ANY
LIMITS PROVIDED BY LAW?

510

698

11

017 11:10:40 AM

1,208
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County - Total 0



