Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Lake County

November 07, 2017

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Lake County				TTSSNATATORY, FILE WE TO ARE USED
3056133001	827	221	221	26.72%
3056133002	537	115	115	21.42%
3056133003	1,024	244	244	23.83%
3056133004	876	214	214	24.43%
3056133005	743	245	245	32.97%
3056133006	897	196	196	21.85%
Lake County - Total	4,904	1,235	1,235	25.18%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	4,904	1,235	1,235	25.18%

CITY CLERK (Vote for 1)

ISSUE 4B (Vote for 1)

	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Precinct		
County		
Lake County	a, y, and white the second of the second	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
3056133001	221	827
3056133002	115	537
3056133003	244	1,024
3056133004	214	876
3056133005	245	743
3056133006	196	897
Lake County - Total	1,235	4,904
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0

Yes/For	No/Against	Total Votes
en anna a bhliannaich an amhrain a sean taith a chuir a dhe maide an		
118	98	216
45	66	111
110	131	241
76	136	212
99	141	240
62	126	188
j 510	698	1,208
<u></u>		
0	0	0
	118 45 110 76 99 62	118 98 45 66 110 131 76 136 99 141 62 126

Page: 19 of 20

Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	1,235	4,904

Unresolved Write-In

Precinct

County

Lake County

Cumulative

3056133001	0
3056133002	0
3056133003	0
3056133004	0
3056133005	0
3056133006	0
Lake County - Total	0
Cumulative	

Cumulative - Total

Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	510	698	1,208

COLORADO MOUNTAIN COLLEGE

ISSUE #4B

SHALL COLORADO MOUNTAIN COLLEGE DISTRICT'S TAXES BE INCREASED BY AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$50,000 IN DISTRICT-WIDE TAXES LEVIED IN 2017 AND COLLECTED IN 2018, AND BY SUCH ADDITIONAL AMOUNTS AS MAY BE COLLECTED ANNUALLY THEREAFTER, BY INCREASING THE DISTRICT'S MILL LEVY TO RECOVER TAX REVENUE REDUCTIONS CAUSED BY DECREASES IN THE STATE-WIDE RESIDENTIAL ASSESSMENT RATIO (ARTICLE X, SECTION 3 OF THE COLORADO CONSTITUTION, COMMONLY KNOWN AS THE "GALLAGHER AMENDMENT") OCCURRING AFTER JANUARY 1, 2017, SO LONG AS THE DISTRICT'S BOARD OF TRUSTEES DETERMINES FOR ANY FISCAL YEAR THAT RECOVERY OF TAX REVENUE REDUCTIONS IS NECESSARY FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF COLLEGE SERVICES, AND SHALL THE REVENUES GENERATED BY ANY SUCH MILL LEVY INCREASE BE COLLECTED, RETAINED AND SPENT NOTWITHSTANDING ANY LIMITS PROVIDED BY LAW?

County - Total

0